Reconstituted Editorial Board of MEJ for 2021-23

From: Rao PV Dr (editor.mej.meai@gmail.com)

To: madhusudhan.k@mspllimited.com; sanjay.pattnaik5202@gmail.com; narsaiahm59@gmail.com; arsamal@gmail.com; mgsrikant@gmail.com; wadhawansk.leo@gmail.com; samantab@mining.iitkgp.ernet.in; vasu.sacredtrust@gmail.com; vidyarthikud@hotmail.com; krc_karra@yahoo.com

Date: Thursday, September 23, 2021, 07:47 AM GMT+5:30

Dear sirs,

The Editorial Board of MEJ for the term 2021-23 has been kindly reconstituted by Mr K. Madhusudhana, President MEAI on 22-9-2021 with the following esteemed members.

Chairman
Member

As the Editor of the MEJ, I seek your wholehearted cooperation and support in strengthening the standard of the Journal. I sincerely thank all those outgoing and nominated members of the Editorial Board of MEJ for the term 2019-21 for their support and cooperation.

Kindly confirm your acceptance to be a member of the Editorial Board of MEJ. Looking forward to your constructive suggestions in improving the content and standard of the MEJ.

Best regards Rao PV Dr FAusIMM Editor MEJ

Dr PV Rao, FAusIMM Editor, MEJ